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MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 25 lb sacks
- AJIES

01/10/2
024

47.00 -
50.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

MIXED
RED
AND
GREEN

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons -
CUBANELLES

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
26.00

FLORI
DA

lge N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1/2 bushel
cartons -
HABANERO

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

GEOR
GIA

GREEN N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 8 lb cartons
- HABANERO

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

GREEN N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons -
JALAPENO

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

FLORI
DA

lge N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons/crates
- JALAPENO

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

exlge N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons -
POBLANO

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

FLORI
DA

lge N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons/crates
- POBLANO

01/10/2
024

38.00 -
40.00

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PEPPERS,
OTHER - 1 1/9
bushel cartons/crates
- SERRANO

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N ABOUT
STEADY.


